18 m KILPAILU

TAHTAIN
Susanna Helin
Linnea Fieandt
Henri Salonen
Mika Savola
Marko Sundman
Veli Malo

7 Johanna Helin
8 Sami Savola

9 Jukka Parnanen
10
1
12

AUl h WN =

19.3.2025
1X30 2X30 YHT
272 280 552
275 277 552
276 269 545
264 266 530
261 266 527
253 246 499
253 243 496
247 235 482
208 245 453
0
0
0

TALJA 1X30 2X30 YHT

25x10 1 Sami Heikkila 282 285 567
19x10 2 J-P Antonios 281 280 561
3 0

4 0

5 0

6 0
VAISTO 1X30 2X30 YHT

1 0

2 0

3 0

4 0
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